
Undergraduate Students Graduate Students

Full-Time Full-Time

Part-Time Part-Time

FTES FTES

Full-Time FTES Full-Time FTES

Part-Time FTES Part-Time FTES

Bachelor degrees awarded* Master degrees awarded*

Full-Time average credits attempted Full-Time average credits attempted

Part-Time average credits attempted Part-Time average credits attempted

27 is the average age of undergraduate students 34  is the average age of graduate students

Female Male Female Male

Reside in the Bronx and Manhattan Reside in the Bronx and Manhattan

Hispanics (largest ethnic group) Hispanics (largest ethnic group)

*Certificate and Advance Certificate are included.
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7121

2072

TOTAL 5699 2682 8381

TOTAL 6208 6190 12398

FTE Students Full-Time Part-Time Total
Undergraduate 5382 1739

Graduate Students Demographics

67.6% 32.4% 26.1%73.9%

57.4%

42.6%

85.0%

13.6

Undergraduate Students Demographics

75.6%

Graduate 317 943 1260

SNAPSHOT

Student Population Full-Time Part-Time Total
Undergraduate 5925 4401 10326

Graduate 283 1789

33.5%

Herbert H. Lehman College of the City University of New York is a public four year college, with over 
12,000 students. Bachelor’s and Master’s degrees in the professions, sciences, liberal arts and education 
are offered in more than 150 programs.  In 2013-2014, Lehman granted 2769 Bachelor’s, Master’s 
Degree’s, Certificates and Advanced Certificates.

Undergraduate Students Graduate Students

83.3%

24.4%

16.7%

13.7%

86.3%

15.0%

13.3

74.8%

68.8% 53.5%

49.0%

25.2%

5.7 6.3
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