

Semester Overview...

Fall 2014

Student Population	Full-Time	Part-Time	Total	
Undergraduate	5925	4401	10326	
Graduate	283	1789	2072	
TOTAL	6208	6190	12398	

FTE Students	Full-Time	Part-Time	Total
Undergraduate	5382	1739	7121
Graduate	317	943	1260
TOTAL	5699	2682	8381



Herbert H. Lehman College of the City University of New York is a public four year college, with over 12,000 students. Bachelor's and Master's degrees in the professions, sciences, liberal arts and education are offered in more than 150 programs. In 2013-2014, Lehman granted 2769 Bachelor's, Master's Degree's, Certificates and Advanced Certificates.

Undergraduate Students				Graduate Students
83.3%	Undergraduate Students	16.7	7%	Graduate Students
57.4%	Full-Time	13.7	1%	Full-Time
42.6%	Part-Time	86.3	3%	Part-Time
85.0%	FTES	15.0)%	FTES
75.6%	Full-Time FTES	25.2	2%	Full-Time FTES
24.4%	Part-Time FTES	74.8	3%	Part-Time FTES
1929	Bachelor degrees awarded*	8	40	Master degrees awarded*
13.6	Full-Time average credits attempted	13	3.3	Full-Time average credits attempted
5.7	Part-Time average credits attempted	ϵ	5.3	Part-Time average credits attempted

Undergraduate Students Demographics

27	IS 1	the	average	age	ot	undergradi	uate	stude	ents
----	------	-----	---------	-----	----	------------	------	-------	------

67.6%	Female	32.4% Male
68.8%	Reside in the Bro	onx and Manhattan
49.0%	Hispanics (large:	st ethnic group)

^{*}Certificate and Advance Certificate are included.

Graduate Students Demographics

Hispanics (largest ethnic group)

	0 0	•
73.9%	Female	26.1% Male
53.5%	Reside in the B	Fronx and Manhattan

33.5%

34 is the average age of graduate students